
 

 SCHOOL FACULTY AND STAFF 2016-2017  

 
Principal  Mr. Robert Beckmann    rbeckmann@scbmil.org  

Secretary  Mrs. Beth Fendryk-Spaziano   bfendryk@scbmil.org  

3K   Mrs. Janet Clapper   jclapper@scbmil.org 

4K   Miss Stacy Knitter  sknitter@scbmil.org 

5K   Mrs. Holly Bourbonais  hbourbonais@scbmil.org 

1st   Ms. Jill Magner    jmagner@scbmil.org 

2nd   Mrs. Mary Harwig   mharwig@scbmil.org  

3rd   Mrs. Barbara Leonard   bleonard@scbmil.org 

4th   Mrs. Jennessa Gutche   jgutche@scbmil.org 

5th   Mrs. Dawn Wester   dwester@scbmil.org 

6th   Mrs. MaryAnn Clermont maclermont@scbmil.org 

7th   Mrs. Amy Grining   agrining@scbmil.org 

8th   Mrs. Karen Mace  kmace@scbmil.org 

Ed. Aide Mrs. Patty Larson   plarson@scbmil.org 

Ed. Aide  Mrs. Diane Maciejewski  dmaciejewski@scbmil.org 

Ed. Aide  Mrs. Wendy Fowler   wfowler@scbmil.org 

Ed. Aide Mrs. Lynn Simonson  lsimonson@scbmil.org 

Phy Ed   Mrs. Julie Starks   jstarks@scbmil.org  

Computer  Mrs. Pat Dunlap   pdunlap@scbmil.org 

Music   Mrs. Michelle Zampino  mzampino@scbmil.org 

Art   Mrs. Jen Arpin   jarpin@scbmil.org 

Spanish  Mrs. Katherine Delemont kdelemont@scbmil.org 

Resource/School Assessment Coordinator  Mrs. Sue Brown   sbrown@scbmil.org 

Before School Care/Ed. Aide   Miss Taylor Wellna  twellna@scbmil.org 

Afterschool Care    Mrs. Beth Crowley  bcrowley@scbmi.org  
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